© © N o uos

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position
Community Development Director

Deputy Community Development
Director/City Planner

Building Official/Deputy Director
Community Development

Permit Process Manager
Plan Check Supervisor
Plan Check Supervisor
Planning Division Manager
Senior Planner

Planning Division Manager
Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Cosca Manager

Plan Check Associate
Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Code Compliance Manager
Senior Planner

Associate Planner

Senior Planner

Associate Planner

Senior Analyst

Plan Check Associate
Assistant Planner

Office Supervisor

Senior Planner
Combination Building Inspector Il

Senior Combination Building
Inspector

Other Positions Held City

Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks

Department
Community Development

Community Development

Community Development

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Total Wages

$190,895
$164,810

$157,445

$138,819
$131,777
$129,684
$127,420
$123,792
$121,088
$118,634
$114,342
$114,191
$113,299
$109,999
$109,844
$107,510
$107,292
$106,149
$102,366
$101,268
$100,815

$98,194

$97,976

$90,913

$88,688

$84,891

$84,449

$82,490



29.
30.

31.
32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43.

44,

45.
46.
47.

48.

49.
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.

Building Inspection Supervisor

Senior Combination Building
Inspector

Assistant Analyst
Assistant Planner

Community Development
Technician |l

Code Compliance Officer Il
Combination Building Inspector Il
Combination Building Inspector Il
Combination Building Inspector Il
Code Compliance Officer Il
Combination Building Inspector Il

Community Development
Technician |l

Code Compliance Officer Il
Code Compliance Officer Il

Community Development
Technician |l

Community Development
Technician |l

Senior Recording Secretary
Combination Building Inspector I

Community Development
Technician |l

Community Development
Technician |l

Senior Administrative Secretary

Community Development
Technician Il

Senior Planner
Senior Administrative Secretary
Customer Service Representative

Administrative Clerk Il

Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks

Community Development

Community Development

Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Community Development

Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Community Development

Community Development

Community Development

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

$81,955
$81,080

$78,412
$76,689
$75.618

$75.179
$73,163
$73,087
$71,631
$71,072
$68,812
$67,102

$66,907
$66,903
$66,474

$64,594

$63,454
$63,001
$61,063

$61,028

$60,556
$59,285

$56,937
$56,396
$51,671
$51,031



55.
56.

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

63.
64.

Administrative Clerk Il

Special Projects/Programs
Coordinator

Administrative Clerk Il

Senior Planner

Customer Service Representative
Plan Check Assistant

Building Inspection Supervisor

Community Development
Technician |l

Plan Check Assistant

Senior Engineer

Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks

Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks

Community Development

Community Development

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Community Development

Community Development

$50,285
$50,231

$45,439
$39,084
$34,828
$33,613
$28,742
$18,949

$16,463
$6,889



