	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Community Development Director		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$190,895
2.	Deputy Community Development Director/City Planner		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$164,810
3.	Building Official/Deputy Director Community Development		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$157,445
4.	Permit Process Manager		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$138,819
5.	Plan Check Supervisor		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$131,777
6.	Plan Check Supervisor		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$129,684
7.	Planning Division Manager		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$127,420
8.	Senior Planner		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$123,792
9.	Planning Division Manager		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$121,088
10.	Senior Planner		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$118,634
11.	Senior Planner		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$114,342
12.	Senior Planner		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$114,191
13.	Cosca Manager		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$113,299
14.	Plan Check Associate		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$109,999
15.	Senior Planner		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$109,844
16.	Senior Planner		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$107,510
17.	Code Compliance Manager		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$107,292
18.	Senior Planner		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$106,149
19.	Associate Planner		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$102,366
20.	Senior Planner		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$101,268
21.	Associate Planner		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$100,815
22.	Senior Analyst		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$98,194
23.	Plan Check Associate		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$97,976
24.	Assistant Planner		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$90,913
25.	Office Supervisor		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$88,688
26.	Senior Planner		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$84,891
27.	Combination Building Inspector II		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$84,449
28.	Senior Combination Building Inspector		Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$82,490

29.	Building Inspection Supervisor	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$81,955
30.	Senior Combination Building Inspector	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$81,080
31.	Assistant Analyst	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$78,412
32.	Assistant Planner	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$76,689
33.	Community Development Technician II	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$75,618
34.	Code Compliance Officer II	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$75,179
35.	Combination Building Inspector II	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$73,163
36.	Combination Building Inspector II	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$73,087
37.	Combination Building Inspector II	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$71,631
38.	Code Compliance Officer II	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$71,072
39.	Combination Building Inspector II	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$68,812
40.	Community Development Technician II	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$67,102
41.	Code Compliance Officer II	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$66,907
42.	Code Compliance Officer II	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$66,903
43.	Community Development Technician II	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$66,474
44.	Community Development Technician II	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$64,594
45.	Senior Recording Secretary	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$63,454
46.	Combination Building Inspector II	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$63,001
47.	Community Development Technician II	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$61,063
48.	Community Development Technician II	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$61,028
49.	Senior Administrative Secretary	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$60,556
50.	Community Development Technician II	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$59,285
51.	Senior Planner	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$56,937
52.	Senior Administrative Secretary	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$56,396
53.	Customer Service Representative	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$51,671
54.	Administrative Clerk II	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$51,031

55.	Administrative Clerk II	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$50,285
56.	Special Projects/Programs Coordinator	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$50,231
57.	Administrative Clerk II	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$45,439
58.	Senior Planner	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$39,084
59.	Customer Service Representative	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$34,828
60.	Plan Check Assistant	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$33,613
61.	Building Inspection Supervisor	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$28,742
62.	Community Development Technician II	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$18,949
63.	Plan Check Assistant	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$16,463
64.	Senior Engineer	Thousand Oaks	Community Development	\$6,889